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Monday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40
Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Pins + Team High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers

AFC East
1 37 5 Decatur Staleys 301 204 59.6 22384 615 93 680 2533
2 27 2 Minnesota Vikings 289 217 57.1 22376 642 69 702 2594
3 7 4 Cleveland Browns 275½ 238½ 53.6 22960 620 89 769 2657
4 3 3 Tennessee Titans 242 274 46.9 22302 544 157 645 2379
5 21 1 San Diego Chargers 225 285 44.1 22283 566 137 665 2356

AFC North
1 5 10 Dallas Cowboys 308½ 200½ 60.6 22653 598 108 708 2639
2 13 9 N.Y. Jets 291½ 213½ 57.7 22645 510 187 624 2226
3 29 7 Oakland Raiders 260½ 251½ 50.9 22412 558 144 628 2340
4 38 8 Philidelphia Eagles 201½ 314½ 39.1 22168 415 274 507 1799
5 9 6 Detroit Lions 171½ 342½ 33.4 21965 573 131 684 2453

AFC South
1 8 15 San Francisco 49 295 207 58.8 22637 604 103 718 2611
2 25 14 Los Angeles Rams 269½ 244½ 52.4 22230 550 151 654 2391
3 28 13 Washington Redskins 262½ 249½ 51.3 22546 544 157 643 2317
4 14 12 Tampa Bay Buccan 251½ 252½ 49.9 22168 556 146 651 2384
5 30 11 New England Patr 228 284 44.5 22523 556 147 670 2390

AFC West
1 4 16 Jacksonville Jaguars 277 234 54.2 22697 583 122 727 2474
2 22 17 Chicago Bears 256½ 252½ 50.4 22535 531 168 651 2299
3 6 18 Miami Dolphins 240 266 47.4 22021 570 134 640 2301
4 26 20 Titans of N.Y. 217½ 291½ 42.7 22247 529 170 605 2384
5 10 19 Green Bay Packer 214 291 42.4 22291 559 144 634 2349

NFC East
1 23 21 Pittsburgh Steel 338½ 162½ 67.6 22952 638 72 716 2594
2 35 24 Buffalo Bills 281 233 54.7 22461 481 214 562 2022
3 11 22 Cincinnati Bengals 261 250 51.1 22523 576 128 710 2454
4 17 23 N.Y. Giants 218 293 42.7 21977 526 174 606 2221
5 1 25 Denver Broncos 209 299 41.1 22193 574 130 643 2431

NFC North
1 19 30 Carolina Panther 260½ 256½ 50.4 22692 583 122 704 2562
2 36 27 Canton Bulldogs 258 257 50.1 22587 627 83 714 2713
3 15 28 Kansas City Chiefs 229 290 44.1 22963 608 99 717 2515
4 33 29 Dayton Triangles 221½ 284½ 43.8 22307 584 122 693 2447
5 39 26 Baltimore Colts 214 288 42.6 21989 577 127 707 2518

NFC South
1 24 31 Seattle Seahawks 296 212 58.3 22870 626 83 716 2602
2 18 32 St. Louis Gunners 296 209 58.6 22837 619 89 717 2557
3 12 34 Baltimore Ravens 273 235 53.7 22595 608 99 709 2545
4 40 33 Houston Texans 240½ 274½ 46.7 22452 592 113 723 2505
5 31 35 Atlanta Falcons 236 275 46.2 22330 586 120 681 2488

NFC West
1 16 40 Houston Oilers 325½ 177½ 64.7 22627 617 92 757 2641
2 20 37 St. Louis Rams 302½ 205½ 59.5 22601 583 122 737 2596
3 2 39 New Orleans Saints 245 261 48.4 22184 593 113 707 2515
4 32 38 Indianapolis Col 213½ 298½ 41.7 21988 515 184 590 2182
5 34 36 Arizona Cardinal 200 316 38.8 22578 486 209 597 2200

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

769 Cleveland Browns 2713 Canton Bulldogs 871 Cleveland Browns 3091 Dallas Cowboys
757 Houston Oilers 2657 Cleveland Browns 865 Jacksonville Jaguars 3085 Canton Bulldogs
737 St. Louis Rams 2641 Houston Oilers 847 Houston Oilers 3070 Carolina Panther

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Jason Impellizzeri 1048 Chris Lee 334 Liam Kane 1122 Mike Pagano

300 Zachary Strachan 1009 Ryan Karabin 333 Joe Pomeroy 1103 Dan Knutti
299 Chamar Goodwin 1009 Chamar Goodwin 331 Jason Lott 1094 Donald Pickett Jr.
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women 278 Amy Janetsky-Smith 951 Kalynn Carl 315 Amy Janetsky-Smith 1093 Amy Janetsky-Smith
267 Kalynn Carl 946 Kristine Gravell 308 Megan Whelan 1066 Megan Whelan
256 Kristine Gravell 945 Amy Janetsky-Smith 297 Heather Marley 1055 Danielle Denny

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Ryan Karabin 7485 32 233
Chris Lee 6373 28 227
Christopher Fawcett 7205 32 225
Jason Palmer 5383 24 224
Chamar Goodwin 7168 32 224
Jason Impellizzeri 6261 28 223
Bruce Smith   Jr. 4673 21 222
Billy McGaffin Jr 7115 32 222
Kenneth Wilkins 7029 32 219
Mark E. Clute 6143 28 219
Jason Bellamy 6900 32 215
Zachary Strachan 6890 32 215
Bob Mock 5957 28 212
Chris Tinkle 4240 20 212
Michael Scaccia 5917 28 211
Jeremy Clute 5898 28 210
Zac Phillips 5050 24 210
Joel Knudsen Jr 6713 32 209
Rob Beedleson 5867 28 209
Bradley Gagliardo 5839 28 208
Donald H. Cross 6671 32 208
Steve Clark 6648 32 207
Ed Bellamy 6645 32 207
Kyle Turpin 5813 28 207
Patrick Derenzo 6623 32 206
Michael C. Pfau 6616 32 206
Michael Liberatore 6604 32 206
Ben Jacaruso 6592 32 206
Mark Hansen 6587 32 205
Chris Charron 5760 28 205
Dan Knutti 6579 32 205
Mitchell Forshey 4922 24 205
Scott Neach 5736 28 204
John S. Mihaly 5721 28 204
Derek Bellamy 6537 32 204
Daniel J. Whelan Jr. 6526 32 203
Shane Lamoree 6523 32 203
Michael A. Monforte 5698 28 203
Joe Marro Jr 5683 28 202
Jason W. Lebeau 6482 32 202
Gabriel Criscuolo 6478 32 202
Zachary E. Gravell Sr 6451 32 201
Christian LaRoche 6435 32 201
Brandon Sheridan 6392 32 199
Jason L. Lott 6369 32 199
Mike Bellinger 6360 32 198
Ryan S. Lebeau 6350 32 198
Sean O'Flaherty 6323 32 197
Jonathan Swint 6315 32 197
Jared Wachenheim 5516 28 197
Tom Santerre 6282 32 196
Anthony Vanderwarker 6255 32 195
Kyle Wilkins 6253 32 195

Jim Desantis 1558 8 203
Mark V. Derenzo 3113 16 194
Liam Kane 4469 23 194
James M. Monroe 6210 32 194
Robert Collins 5430 28 193
John Leone 5413 28 193
Warren Bennett 5358 28 191
Mike Gieseler 6123 32 191
Steven M. Sargent 6119 32 191
Rodney J. Slater 4389 23 190
David Cozzolino 5338 28 190
Mike Pagano 6083 32 190
Logan VanNostrand 6051 32 189
Travis Boisclair 6026 32 188
Pete Zalucki 5272 28 188
Steve D. Blair 5272 28 188
Shawn King Jr. 5265 28 188
Andrew Lamora 2255 12 187
Rob Rorick 5992 32 187
Cody Reed 5966 32 186
Steve Juedes 5201 28 185
Michael Enright 5197 28 185
Dan Whelan Sr 5936 32 185
Donald H. Pickett Sr. 5161 28 184
Steve Fawcett 5897 32 184
Lee Gladd 5897 32 184
Eric Abraham 5151 28 183
Douglas Clark Jr. 5150 28 183
Kyle Rossler 4226 23 183
Ron Sheridan 5794 32 181
Daniel Liberatore 5786 32 180
Heath R. Boyle 4329 24 180
Lucas Cook 5763 32 180
Michael Burdick 4313 24 179
Joe Pomeroy 5739 32 179
Hayden Auspelmyer 5717 32 178
Rick Watts 5689 32 177
Larry Burden 5672 32 177
Chuck Slater 4196 24 174
Casey Gibeault 5495 32 171
Mike Guynup 5487 32 171
Donald Pickett Jr. 4711 28 168
Joseph Flis 5365 32 167
Ed Robistow 5316 32 166
Terry Lanigan 5042 32 157
Paul Mecier 4991 32 155
James E. Gulneck Sr. 4954 32 154
Gary Mason 4720 32 147
Dan Gitto 4671 32 145
Chris McSwiggin 4519 32 141
Brian Pearce 3937 28 140
Steve Moynihan 4485 32 140
Shawn King Sr. 3900 32 121

" Women
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Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Kristine Gravell 6877 32 214
Kalynn Carl 5913 28 211
Amy G. Janetsky-Smith 5846 28 208
Danielle Denny 5474 28 195
Victoria Sheridan 4457 23 193
Courtney M. Bogart 5375 28 191
JackieLynn Noble 5814 32 181

Heather Marley 5679 32 177
Melissa Johnson 5081 32 158
Megan Whelan 5004 32 156
Priscilla Woolard 4809 32 150
Kathy DeMichele 3823 28 136
Kathy Guynup 4087 32 127
Brayanna Williams 2931 28 104

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - San Diego Chargers  Lane 21  HDCP=137
271 Larry Burden 5672 32 177 56 736 699 222 170 146 160 698 922
188 Pete Zalucki 5272 28 188 46 776 743 197 214 213 180 804 996
272 Christian LaRoche 6435 32 201 35 837 800 224 194 223 213 854 998

2 - Minnesota Vikings  Lane 27  HDCP=69
274 Kyle Turpin 5813 28 207 29 843 810 169 223 255 247 894 1022
277 Kalynn Carl 5913 28 211 26 871 838 246 173 196 217 832 936
273 Chamar Goodwin 7168 32 224 14 932 895 204 247 204 213 868 920

3 - Tennessee Titans  Lane 3  HDCP=157
280 Megan Whelan 5004 32 156 75 648 611 171 162 128 194 655 959
133 Dan Whelan Sr 5936 32 185 49 760 723 176 190 222 201 789 993

9 Daniel J. Whelan Jr. 6526 32 203 33 818 781 226 289 187 233 935 1079

4 - Cleveland Browns  Lane 7  HDCP=89
324 Anthony Vanderwarker 6255 32 195 40 801 764 170 210 247 184 811 975
191 Gabriel Criscuolo 6478 32 202 34 830 793 242 256 174 258 930 1078
322 Jason Impellizzeri 6261 28 223 15 907 874 245 203 243 225 916 980

5 - Decatur Staleys  Lane 37  HDCP=93
157 John Leone 5413 28 193 42 795 762 192 185 227 164 768 936
205 Michael A. Monforte 5698 28 203 33 830 797 213 184 188 200 785 913
204 Mark E. Clute 6143 28 219 18 897 864 210 192 237 171 810 874

6 - Detroit Lions  Lane 9  HDCP=131
281 Chris McSwiggin 4519 32 141 89 593 556 144 152 162 139 597 957
179 Chris Charron 5760 28 205 31 832 799 236 180 226 195 837 961
285 Chris Lee 6373 28 227 11 923 890 209 234 200 167 810 842

7 - Oakland Raiders  Lane 29  HDCP=144
200 Michael Burdick 4313 24 179 54 727 698 217 158 186 179 740 960
162 Travis Boisclair 6026 32 188 46 778 741 178 222 169 189 758 942
202 Warren Bennett 5358 28 191 44 786 753 216 141 212 194 763 939

8 - Philidelphia Eagles  Lane 38  HDCP=274
286 Brayanna Williams 2931 28 104 122 429 396 125 106 83 121 435 923
287 Brian Pearce 3937 28 140 90 575 542 a125 a125 a125 a125 500 860

51 Casey Gibeault 5495 32 171 62 697 660 183 157 192 233 765 1021
9 - N.Y. Jets  Lane 13  HDCP=187

54 Kathy Guynup 4087 32 127 101 521 484 122 144 98 125 489 889
236 Lee Gladd 5897 32 184 50 763 726 165 183 164 189 701 897
328 Jason L. Lott 6369 32 199 36 831 794 197 160 155 183 695 831

10 - Dallas Cowboys  Lane 5  HDCP=108
249 James M. Monroe 6210 32 194 41 810 773 225 200 155 178 758 922

15 Sean O'Flaherty 6323 32 197 38 805 768 172 173 214 196 755 903
152 Steve Clark 6648 32 207 29 840 803 182 214 207 162 765 873

11 - New England Patr  Lane 30  HDCP=147
65 Mike Guynup 5487 32 171 62 705 668 174 177 203 172 726 978

158 JackieLynn Noble 5814 32 181 53 738 701 164 168 210 158 700 908
254 Scott Neach 5736 28 204 32 824 791 0 0

12 - Tampa Bay Buccan  Lane 14  HDCP=146
299 Donald Pickett Jr. 4711 28 168 64 697 664 169 137 198 161 665 921
317 Donald H. Pickett Sr. 5161 28 184 50 759 726 213 137 198 176 724 924

37 John S. Mihaly 5721 28 204 32 839 806 209 155 180 275 819 947

13 - Washington Redskins  Lane 28  HDCP=157
288 Terry Lanigan 5042 32 157 74 646 609 201 99 156 145 601 893
293 Heather Marley 5679 32 177 56 729 692 182 174 182 146 684 904
291 Zac Phillips 5050 24 210 27 858 829 218 137 151 212 718 802
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

14 - Los Angeles Rams  Lane 25  HDCP=151
301 Melissa Johnson 5081 32 158 73 643 606 171 150 187 201 709 1009
116 Eric Abraham 5151 28 183 51 737 704 194 172 145 158 669 861
241 Joel Knudsen Jr 6713 32 209 27 847 810 226 167 190 246 829 937

15 - San Francisco 49  Lane 8  HDCP=103
190 Rob Rorick 5992 32 187 47 776 739 172 180 200 146 698 878
104 Dan Knutti 6579 32 205 31 837 800 189 233 154 182 758 874
136 Bob Mock 5957 28 212 25 859 826 199 225 206 164 794 882

16 - Jacksonville Jaguars  Lane 4  HDCP=122
11 Cody Reed 5966 32 186 48 766 729 145 222 149 216 732 924
24 Steven M. Sargent 6119 32 191 44 793 756 158 203 197 159 717 889
73 Michael C. Pfau 6616 32 206 30 836 799 204 215 256 236 911 1043

17 - Chicago Bears  Lane 22  HDCP=168
270 Gary Mason 4720 32 147 83 608 571 179 177 130 160 646 986
159 Joe Pomeroy 5739 32 179 54 741 704 205 199 169 160 733 953
297 Mitchell Forshey 4922 24 205 31 846 817 0 0

18 - Miami Dolphins  Lane 6  HDCP=134
294 Logan VanNostrand 6051 32 189 45 789 752 195 207 186 160 748 928
300 David Cozzolino 5338 28 190 45 774 741 202 207 216 175 800 980
304 Mike Gieseler 6123 32 191 44 789 752 190 193 185 185 753 929

19 - Green Bay Packer  Lane 10  HDCP=144
86 James E. Gulneck Sr. 4954 32 154 77 626 589 168 162 145 141 616 924
63 Mark V. Derenzo 3113 16 194 41 787 766 0 0
30 Michael Scaccia 5917 28 211 26 867 834 173 225 215 279 892 1000

20 - Titans of N.Y.  Lane 26  HDCP=170
4 Dan Gitto 4671 32 145 85 585 548 125 141 174 180 620 964

145 Michael Enright 5197 28 185 49 755 722 204 145 193 190 732 924
174 Brandon Sheridan 6392 32 199 36 808 771 188 189 214 201 792 936

21 - Pittsburgh Steel  Lane 23  HDCP=72
290 Kyle Wilkins 6253 32 195 40 803 766 200 183 180 194 757 913
171 Kenneth Wilkins 7029 32 219 18 891 854 200 257 199 189 845 917
295 Jason Palmer 5383 24 224 14 917 888 268 255 224 245 992 1064

22 - Cincinnati Bengals  Lane 11  HDCP=128
203 Joseph Flis 5365 32 167 65 683 646 167 187 149 158 661 917
222 Steve Fawcett 5897 32 184 50 763 726 182 167 160 191 700 896
319 Christopher Fawcett 7205 32 225 13 931 894 278 247 171 228 924 980

23 - N.Y. Giants  Lane 17  HDCP=174
187 Ed Robistow 5316 32 166 66 696 659 145 158 135 214 652 916
251 Lucas Cook 5763 32 180 54 753 716 242 200 150 144 736 952
257 Heath R. Boyle 4329 24 180 54 739 710 0 0

24 - Buffalo Bills  Lane 35  HDCP=214
224 Kathy DeMichele 3823 28 136 93 561 528 147 127 151 125 550 922
226 Paul Mecier 4991 32 155 76 625 588 142 144 145 160 591 887
127 Mike Pagano 6083 32 190 45 793 756 184 211 166 177 738 918

25 - Denver Broncos  Lane 1  HDCP=130
126 Andrew Lamora 2255 12 187 47 753 736 206 214 192 207 819 955
357 Courtney M. Bogart 5375 28 191 44 769 736 0 0

40 Tom Santerre 6282 32 196 39 810 773 234 219 184 161 798 958
26 - Baltimore Colts  Lane 39  HDCP=127

310 Chuck Slater 4196 24 174 59 704 675 a159 a159 318 436
6 Liam Kane 4469 23 194 41 796 768 a179 a179 a179 a179 716 880

194 Rob Beedleson 5867 28 209 27 853 820 214 217 238 200 869 981
27 - Canton Bulldogs  Lane 36  HDCP=83

118 Robert Collins 5430 28 193 42 778 745 224 148 214 232 818 990
305 Chris Tinkle 4240 20 212 25 872 847 a197 a197 a197 a197 788 888
182 Billy McGaffin Jr 7115 32 222 16 913 876 189 289 217 226 921 989

28 - Kansas City Chiefs  Lane 15  HDCP=99
33 Jonathan Swint 6315 32 197 38 813 776 203 200 236 192 831 991

150 Shane Lamoree 6523 32 203 33 821 784 224 174 197 192 787 915
151 Bradley Gagliardo 5839 28 208 28 849 816 184 212 205 188 789 897
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

29 - Dayton Triangles  Lane 33  HDCP=122
209 Ron Sheridan 5794 32 181 53 758 721 257 196 175 157 785 1005

84 Victoria Sheridan 4457 23 193 42 781 753 0 0
276 Jeremy Clute 5898 28 210 27 854 821 185 248 223 241 897 1009

30 - Carolina Panther  Lane 19  HDCP=122
308 Daniel Liberatore 5786 32 180 54 730 693 169 199 203 156 727 943
307 Jared Wachenheim 5516 28 197 38 820 787 168 191 244 154 757 905
207 Ben Jacaruso 6592 32 206 30 860 823 248 201 139 161 749 861

31 - Seattle Seahawks  Lane 24  HDCP=83
315 Derek Bellamy 6537 32 204 32 843 806 173 223 181 214 791 915
316 Ed Bellamy 6645 32 207 29 843 806 280 192 223 245 940 1072
314 Jason Bellamy 6900 32 215 22 876 839 197 211 181 191 780 856

32 - St. Louis Gunners  Lane 18  HDCP=89
111 Mark Hansen 6587 32 205 31 829 792 198 155 225 200 778 894
161 Patrick Derenzo 6623 32 206 30 829 792 228 233 203 237 901 1029

82 Donald H. Cross 6671 32 208 28 853 816 226 226 201 198 851 967

33 - Houston Texans  Lane 40  HDCP=113
245 Steve D. Blair 5272 28 188 46 776 743 167 186 167 209 729 909
344 Mike Bellinger 6360 32 198 37 804 767 224 197 173 226 820 972

2 Michael Liberatore 6604 32 206 30 848 811 189 184 188 212 773 885

34 - Baltimore Ravens  Lane 12  HDCP=99
250 Hayden Auspelmyer 5717 32 178 55 727 690 172 210 172 127 681 897
121 Amy G. Janetsky-Smith 5846 28 208 28 842 809 235 225 158 233 851 963

68 Bruce Smith   Jr. 4673 21 222 16 902 876 212 183 256 218 869 929

35 - Atlanta Falcons  Lane 31  HDCP=120
28 Priscilla Woolard 4809 32 150 81 627 590 132 184 148 138 602 926
22 Jim Desantis 1558 8 203 33 782 769 168 212 174 192 746 878
36 Ryan Karabin 7485 32 233 6 939 902 259 203 190 188 840 848

36 - Arizona Cardinal  Lane 34  HDCP=209
323 Shawn King Sr. 3900 32 121 107 492 455 112 122 101 116 451 871
210 Rick Watts 5689 32 177 56 719 682 167 168 143 215 693 913
318 Shawn King Jr. 5265 28 188 46 783 750 155 234 181 158 728 908

37 - St. Louis Rams  Lane 20  HDCP=122
13 Douglas Clark Jr. 5150 28 183 51 738 705 181 236 175 205 797 1009

148 Ryan S. Lebeau 6350 32 198 37 814 777 167 214 189 215 785 933
117 Jason W. Lebeau 6482 32 202 34 826 789 214 199 213 171 797 929

38 - Indianapolis Col  Lane 32  HDCP=184
231 Steve Moynihan 4485 32 140 90 591 554 122 159 134 142 557 917
232 Steve Juedes 5201 28 185 49 751 718 207 197 178 166 748 944
321 Rodney J. Slater 4389 23 190 45 768 740 a176 204 170 179 729 905

39 - New Orleans Saints  Lane 2  HDCP=113
313 Kyle Rossler 4226 23 183 51 742 714 187 172 234 154 747 951

32 Danielle Denny 5474 28 195 40 798 765 0 0
371 Zachary Strachan 6890 32 215 22 886 849 217 231 245 179 872 964

40 - Houston Oilers  Lane 16  HDCP=92
358 Zachary E. Gravell Sr 6451 32 201 35 821 784 179 197 222 182 780 916
326 Joe Marro Jr 5683 28 202 34 813 780 234 182 212 192 820 956
388 Kristine Gravell 6877 32 214 23 863 826 247 187 215 205 854 942

Temporary Substitutes
To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
155 David Allen 0 0 bk213 24 0 0
130 Joe Anderson 0 0 bk178 55 0 0
256 Javon Aponte 0 0 bk195 40 0 0
124 Larry Belak 0 0 bk210 27 0 0
242 Rick Bogholtz 1714 8 bk220 18 866 853 195 224 221 206 846 918
199 Zachary Bogholtz 1757 8 bk225 13 883 870 0 0
234 Terrell Burns 0 0 bk150 81 0 0
101 Brad Bushnell 0 0 bk200 36 0 0
196 Joy Chiariello 2705 16 169 63 695 674 203 194 147 158 702 966
375 Melissa Childrose 0 0 bk189 45 0 0

8 Jesse Chivers 3037 20 151 80 611 586 162 134 142 173 611 931
139 Anthony Clay 1487 8 bk204 32 745 732 0 0
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

14 Alyssa Clute 588 4 147 83 596 587 0 0
72 Lin Collins 0 0 bk173 60 0 0

160 Joe Dasilva 1316 8 bk170 63 664 651 0 0
141 Jason C. Deitz 0 0 bk195 40 0 0

27 Allen P. Denegris 0 0 bk161 71 0 0
1 Daniel DeRizzo 881 4 bk207 29 887 878 0 0

98 Jon DeVarnne 0 0 bk222 16 0 0
235 Austin Dilts 0 0 bk97 128 0 0
230 David Franze 0 0 bk173 60 0 0
263 Mike Gauci 993 6 bk176 57 667 656 0 0
253 Jason Goldstein 1891 12 157 74 637 620 135 143 135 212 625 953
252 Brian K. Hart 745 4 bk205 31 751 742 0 0
333 Doug Hopkins 3370 16 210 27 850 829 0 0

7 Mike Jerome 630 4 bk169 63 634 625 0 0
261 Mark Kaufman 865 4 bk199 36 871 862 0 0

64 Afwaz Khan 0 0 bk202 34 0 0
21 Allen Koons 698 4 bk209 27 702 693 0 0
71 Mark Mateunas 0 0 bk158 73 0 0
12 John Mecca 870 4 bk205 31 874 865 0 0
26 Malik Myers 747 4 bk214 23 749 740 0 0
42 Raymond R. Mysona 0 0 bk196 39 0 0

5 Stephanina Nanci 831 4 bk193 42 833 824 0 0
20 Frederick Padula 786 4 bk200 36 790 781 0 0
17 Jacob Petruccione 2809 16 175 58 711 690 166 189 160 184 699 931

237 Josh Provost 0 0 bk160 72 0 0
262 Lee Quivey 1616 8 bk205 31 820 807 0 0
353 Cliff Ruth 1451 8 bk199 36 733 720 0 0
247 Nick Savoca 0 0 bk188 46 0 0

3 Attilio Scaccia 3150 16 196 39 790 769 227 168 208 210 813 977
306 Skeet Scoville 0 0 bk196 39 0 0

25 Sue Ann Slater 1041 6 bk187 47 699 688 196 188 384 478
105 Craig A. Smith LT 0 0 bk171 62 0 0
142 Michael J. Smith 0 0 bk192 43 0 0
248 Veronica Smith 842 8 bk95 130 430 417 0 0

18 Don Sommers 0 0 bk182 52 0 0
192 Gregg Starring 0 0 bk184 50 0 0
359 Kimberly Swiatocha 0 0 bk208 28 0 0
255 Matt Swiatocha 878 4 bk219 18 882 873 0 0

23 Bob Tedesco 0 0 bk203 33 0 0
206 Zachary Walker 0 0 bk215 22 0 0
193 Kyle Welnofer 0 0 bk192 43 0 0

10 David M. Whelan 0 0 bk216 21 0 0
16 Billy Wigand 708 4 bk237 2 716 707 0 0

325 Ronald A. Williams 4237 20 211 26 851 826 220 174 224 168 786 874
19 Alex Wilson 854 4 bk222 16 858 849 0 0
39 Dave Wolf 0 0 bk189 45 0 0

223 Ben Zullo 0 0 bk190 45 0 0
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